Northeast Velodrome

Sunday Omnium

Open

NORTHEAST€ ) VELODROME

Place Bib Points First Name Last Name Team

P I S
NSO NOO R WN=

162
5
9
12
23
128
11
16
19
158
1
8

OO0 OO OoO-~ho N

Eric
Mike
Scott
Ed
Chuck
Bradford
Michael
Gerard
Jamie
Richard
Jeff
Greta

Brown
Tobin
Wilson
Kross
Wason
Kelley
Lovell
Esposito
Fitzgerald
Fulton
Walsh
Zygmont

Edge Cycling

Veloximo
NEBC/CyclelLoft
Sunapee Racing Team
Sunapee Racing Team
Sunapee Racing Team
Northeast Bicycle Club

Veloximo

City
Boyleston
Stow
Methuen
Framingham
Amherst
Amherst
Croydon
Chelmsford
Amherst
Whitman
Chester
Methuen

State

MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH
MA
NH
MA
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8/28/2022



Northeast Velodrome NORTHEAST. VELODROME 8/28/2022

Sunday Omnium

Open
Flying 500 Devil's Scratch Win & Out Scratch Prime Triple Threat Points International Tempo Snowball
Pulled Finish Result Laps To Go Finish Laps To Go Finish Laps Finish

Bib# Place Points| |Place Bib# Place Bib# Bib# Place Points| [Bib# Place Points # Place Points| [Bib# 6 3 F +laps -Laps Total Place Place Points| [Bib# 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 FE Total Place Place Points 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 F Total Place Place Points

162 1 7 0 1 1 5 5 1 3 162 1 7 1 1 162 5 5 5 15 1 1499 1 7 9 1 11 3 3 1 1 3 0

156 2 5 9 16 2 9 9 2 2 12 2 5 2 0 5 3 3 2 8 3 797 5 162 1111 11 6 1 1 7 2 4 5 6 7 8 32 1 3

5 3 3 8 8 3 1 13 1 9 3 3 3 0 12 2 9 191 6 0 5 1 12 2 5 3 3 6 2 1
9 4 2 715 4 5 5 4 0 128 4 2 4 0 156 1 1.6 %4 7 0 128 0o 3 4 2 0 #NA
12 5 1 6 128 5 23 23 5 [ 23 5 i 5 0 12 2 2 8 12 5 1 23 o 4 5 1| |* Race neutralized at 1 lap to go due to confusion on bell lap. 0 #NA
1 38 0 0 0 128 6 0 1 6 0 6 0 9 11 2 4 1% 4 2 1 0 5 6 0 0 #NA
8 7 0 0 0 156 7 0 156 7 0 7 0 19 120 12 2012 12 0 16 o 6 7 0 0 #NA
19 8 0 0 0 8 8 0 18 0 8 0 23 3 3 2 208 3 3 1 o 7 8 0 0 #NA
109 0 [ 0 6 9 [ 9 [ 9 0 8 0 5 5 8 0 156 o 8 9 0 0 #NA
23 10 0 0 0 110 0 10 0 10 0 1 o 7 7 9 0 12 0o 9 10 0 0 #NA
128 11 0 [ 0 1 0 M0 1 0 16 o 1 a1 110 19 o 10 11 o 0 #NA
6 12 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 128 0 10 -0 10 o0 0 #NA 0 #NA




